RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DSA1000 series is one of RIGOL's compact size,light weight
economic spectrum analyzers, the digital IF technology
guarantees its reliability and performance to meet the most
demanding RF applications.
  All Digital IF Technology
  Frequency Range: 9 kHz to 2 GHz or 3 GHz
  Displayed Average Noise Level Up to -148 dBm (DSA1030A)

Noise Ratio
Pass/Fail
 Ordering Information
RIGOL®  is the registered trademark of RIGOL Technologies, Inc. Product information in this document subject to update without notice.
For the latest information about RIGOL's products, applications and services, please contact local RIGOL office or access RIGOL official
website: www.rigol.com
August, 2013
Warranty
Three -year warranty, excluding accessories.
Description Order Number
Model
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with preamplifier) DSA1030A
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with preamplifier,with track
generator,factory installed. DSA1030A-TG
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 2 GHz DSA1020
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz DSA1030
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz, with track generator, factory installed. DSA1030-TG
Standard
Accessories
Front Panel Cover FPCS-DSA1000
Quick Guide (Hard Copy) -